
Roof mount

Standalone A/C Electrical Unit

Position

INTEGRAL POWER 

Performance

/ 12V BSP00029AC12 24V BSP00029AC24

Applications

Electrical Data

700 (m3/hr)

airflowcold

2.0kW

12V

cold

3.2kW

24V

/32-65A
amps

12V
volts

30-55A
amps

24V
volts

Performance Input Data

C40 32
temp humidity

Minimum alternator required: 24V - 75 A/h - 28V / 12V - 80A/h - 15V

ºC

ºF
TEMP

ON/OFF

Console, Front and
Controls

Consoles adapted to every type of vehicles

Control remote

Display

ATC FOR VEHICLES WITH HATCH

A
/C
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Weight

43.5Kg

INTEGRAL POWER  

21
7

66
4

763

63

/ 12V BSP00029AC12 24V BSP00029AC24

12 V

Expansion valve 2.0 TON
(6020 Kcal/h)

Hose 3/8”

Hose 3/4”

24 V

Expansion valve 1.5 TON
(5275 Kcal/h)

Hose 3/8”

Hose 3/4”

ATC FOR VEHICLES WITH HATCH

890

SPACE

SPACE

SPACE

SPACESPACE

651

511

30
5

Coupling plate

A B

A - Red wire (positive)
B- Blue wire (negative)

Accesories

1 AWG Harness
length: 6.36 mts.

BSP00001HARNESS

A
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